
Ithaca Community Childcare Center 

2023-2024 Calendar 

IC3 Half Day Program 

 
The IC3 Half Day Program Calendar follows the Ithaca City School District Calendar and  

will be modified to accommodate changes to the ICSD calendar and for unexpected  

Closures. 

 

IC3 Half Day Program begins on Monday, Sept. 11th and ends on Tuesday, June 25th. 

 

The following calendar reflects the dates that IC3’s Half Day Program will be CLOSED.   

 

 
 

 

 

 

     

Monday & Tuesday, September 18 & 19 IC3 In-service days 

Monday, September 25 ICSD Recess Day 

Monday, October 9  Indigenous People’s Day  

Friday, October 20 District Conference Day 

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day Observed 

Wed.-Fri., November 22-24 

 

Thanksgiving recess 

Friday, December 8 Parent/Teacher Conf. day 

Friday, December 22- Tuesday, January 2 

 

Winter Recess (IC3 half day 
program reopens Wednesday, 
January 3) 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Monday-Friday, Feb. 19-23 Winter Recess 

Thursday-Friday, March 14 & 15 Conference Days 

Monday-Friday, April 1-5 Spring Recess 

Wednesday, April 10 Recess Day 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth 



  

  

  

  

   

   

 

  

  

   

  

  

    

     

 

         

         

       

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


